kaeser.com
Maximum Working Pressure
•	 115 - 200 models: Maximum
pressure is 725 psig
•	 350 - 2400 models: Maximum
pressure is 680 psig
Instrumentation and Features
•	 Stainless steel heat exchangers

conditions not shown may be interpolated.
Model
Rated
Capacity
(scfm)
Power Supply
(V / Ph / Hz)
Inlet/Outlet
Connections
(in.)
Dimensions
W x D x H
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
HT-115 115
115 / 1 / 60
3/4” NPT-F 19.9 x 17.9 x 32.5
110
HT-150 150 117
HT-200 200 1” NPT-F 22.8 x 22.8 x 34.8 196
HT-350 350
460 / 3 / 60
1-1/2” NPT-M
28.2 x 32.6 x 43
200
HT-600 600 2” NPT-M 390
HT-750 750
3” 300# FLG 44 x 40 x 62
730
HT-1000 1000 830
HT-1200 1200 870
HT-1600 1600
4” 300# FLG 32x 77 x 69
1570
HT-2000 2000
HT-2400 2400 1795
•  Maximum/minimum Inlet temperature: 40°F - 150°F
•  Maximum/minimum ambient air temperature: 34°F - 122°F
•  All units are air-cooled
Inlet